GROUP JUDGING: 1988-2007

#SHO G1 G2 G3 G4 BIS NDD %GRP

232 114 45 26 16 34 16984 86.6
164 83 22 12 5 24 6921 74.4
213 40 35 33 20 2 5055 60.1
112 32 16 10 9 6 4466 59.8
8 19 16 8 6 5 4013 58.3
93 2 10 4 12 ©0 119 30.1
67 9 12 12 13 1 1097 68.7
40 11 8 7 6 1 1026 80.0
46 3 5 4 4 0 793 34.8
59 1 2 8 5 0 784 27.1
3 7 3 3 7 © 699 57.1
25 4 1 3 2 1 608 40.0
7 4 2 9 0 603 29.3

7 4 ©0 0 1 1 541 71.4
33 7 106 1 1 @ 533 57.6
15 2 © 2 3 0 514 46.7
8 © 5 4 7 0 465 18.2
17 0 2 2 2 © 405 35.3
68 © 3 © 5 0 391 11.8
2. 3 5 ©0 1 ©0 368 42.9
57 5 7 3 6 0 339 36.8
56 1 3 2 1 © 328 12.5
20 1 3 7 1 © 318 60.0

8 © 4 0 1 ©0 308 62.5
4 1 3 2 3 0 272 22.5
58 3 3 2 4 0 271 20.7
64 © 3 0 5 0 209 12.5
39 1 3 1 1 1 223 15.4

8 3 1 1 © 1 205 62.5
43 1 1 2 1 © 197 11.6
62 2 4 7 9 0 184 35.5
1o © 1 1 1 0 180 30.0
29 1 o 2 1 0 177 13.8
14 0 © 1 2 © 171 21.4
1 0 1 1 1 @ 168 27.3
33 1 3 3 5 0 163 36.4
16 © 2 1 © © 158 18.8
2. 6 0 0 4 © 152 19.0
34 1 1 1 2 0 147 14.7
12 2 1 1 © © 145 33.3

5 06 0 1 © o0 138 20.0
21 2 © 1 1 © 135 19.0
22 © 1 © o 0 135 4.5

3 06 0 © 1 © 133 33.3
19 0 © 3 5 0 128 42.1
60 0 4 2 6 0 126 20.0

2 1 1 © o o0 115 100.0
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My Christmas Rider

Mahtrow's Rhapsody In Blue
Thonemedia's Main Contender
Myosho Thonemedia Mahogany
Solstrand Caprice

Aremcee's S and 0's Rose
Windspiel Egyptian Princess (D
Willowmor Thonemedia Warlock
Arghandab's Deep Blue
Arghandab's Kashtin
Wilrick's L'elegante
Gerico's Hawthorn Winsor Rose
Huzzah The Lady In Red
Gerico's Chasing The Wind
Arghandab's Currant Event
Chinoridge's (Cleopatra
Arghandab's White Satin

Gaia Sunridge Serenade
Lazuli Hip Hip Huzzah

Tre Kronor Sika

Chinoridge's Eden

Gaia Dee's Split Decision
Willomoor Jack O'Lantern
Greycott Oh Foolish Moon
Talos Honor Grades

Huzzah Would You Believe
Gaia Dee's No Plain Jayne
Solstice Razzle Dazzle
Huzzah Hot To Trot

Norwick Blue Magic
Lorricbrook Emblem

Cebar Addition Dracula
Helios Eclipse Of The Sun
Talos Creole Love Call
Kronor Chamois

Brasspur Brandywine 0'Martigra
Lazuli Lozzah Huzzah

Helios Rising Sun

Another Episode Diva
Lorricbrook Esquire

Arghandab's Veiled Threat

Ch.
Ch.

Ryal Barbarella
Windrock Blue Sky Morning

Helios Sun King

Ch.
Ch.

Ryal Double Agent
Snowdancer's The Jig' S Up

Chinoridge Lorricbrook Glory
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113
111
108
103
103
102
97
93
87
82
76
75
74
74
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69
68
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64
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58
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50.
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21.
16.
16.
33.
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12.
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16.
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33.
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Ch. Arghandab's Bianca

Ch. My Christmas Camelot

Ch. Suntiger Sable FCh

Ch. Cebar-Emerald Lustrous Livia
Ch. Hexham Found A Majik Rhythm
Ch. Artesia Flash Dance

Sporting Field So Do It
Chinoridge's Willo' The Wisp

Ch. Willomoor Mad Hatter
Lorricbrook Tribute

Ch. Thonemedia Pepperhill Miranda
Ch. Proud Winner

Ch. Sidepatch FCh.

Ch. Greycott Simply Delightful
Chinoridge Master Of The Game

Ch. Tre Kroner Kudu

Silverado Of Holmby Hills

Tre Kronor Sable

Ch. Willomoor Trick Or Treat

Ch. Hexham Qutrageous Fortune
Lorricbrook Showdown

Ch. Helios Midnight Sun

My Christmas Spice

Txsan Windsong Of Gerico

Zebaa's Liza With A "Z"

Ch. Gerico's Boys Will Be Boys
Tre Kronor Bluebuc

Ch. F F Jet Black At Snowghost FCh.
Ch. Gaia Sundridge Sunrise

Ch. Dee's Plainly Speaking

Ch. Lakilanni Love Her Madly CD Pcd FChX2
Ch. Arghandab's Glastonbury Legend
Solstrand Juno

Ch. Sportingfields Marlboro Man
Noblegrey Don Giovanne

Surrey Hill Damask Rose
Lorricbrook Showtime

Ch. Windwood Virtual Reality FCh.
Ch. Windwood Pern At Whoapat
Sporting Fields Bkmkrs Runner

Ch. Hyperion Summer Aria

Sobers Isadora

Ch. Windspiels Denim At Mispickel
Ch. E1-Aur Snow Dragon Salute
Sobers Corinne

Borghan

Hewly Helios Hecate

Greycott Four Feet Of Snow
Helicon Heartstrings

Huzzah Imagine Lets Tango

Ch. Lakilanni Hosanna
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40.

25.
100.

33.
11.
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57.

100.

28.
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Qattara E1 Alamein

Rubicon's Sorceress 0'gerico

Ch. Windwood Huntington Barista FCh
Ch. Go Sandy Jo

Ch. Myosho Marshland Dancer

Ch. Lakilanni Levon

Golightly Blueberry Hill

Ch. Lakilanni Scatpak Barrucuda FCh
Jet's Skyward Bound

Ramachandra Holly Amber
Ramachandra Windsong Cebar

Ch. F F Angel's Streaking Comet
Ch. Lakilanni Blue Jean Baby FCh
Ch. Snowdancer's Waltz FChX

Ch. Dee's Red Hot Lover

Ch. Scatpak Duster Twister

Ch. Lakilanni Red Planet

Gaia Tailor Maid

Windwood Millenium Goshawk
Doonabrig Puffer Mcmeakin

Ch. Lakilanni Dream Weaver

Ch. Jonz Crazy For You

Grandcru Glenmorangie At Heart
Ch. Lakilanni The Red Baron FCh
Ch. Thonemedia Pepperhill Heaven
Cebar Emerald Azure Haze

Ch. Norwick Blackhawk

Hawthorn Hill Margot Fonteyn
Windwood Huntington Icedcap FChX
Ch. Windwood Devil May Care

Ch. Lakilanni Wislindixie Contrary FCh
Lakilanni Daydream Believer

Ch. Windwood Caermaerthon Silver
Rockets Anthracite

Ch. Zebaa's Lullaby Of Gaia
Sporting Fields Master Grey
Windwood Jorja On My Mind
Windwood Captain Nemo

Lakilanni Forever In Blue Jeans
Norwick Misty's Pride

Hewly Helicon Headgame

Ch. Lakilanni Mama Let Her Play FCh
Lorricbrook Call Me Madam

Tre Kronor Suni

Lakilanni Blaze Of Glory

Kilanni Stars & Stripes

F F Tolkien's Ebony Jaguar

F F Shootin Sassy

Cebar Anthing Arthur Ampsnd

Ch. Windwood Millenium Galaxy FChX
Ch. Derrose Royal Titan
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33.

14.
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Lakilanni Amazing Grace

F F Tolkiens Dark Fenris
Lazuli The Masked Lady Huzzah
Lakilanni Kosta

Ivywild Sandusky Elaur
Lakilanni Good Vibrations
Ch. Lakilanni Pretty Bad Boy
Windwood Dark Vision FCh.
Ch. Windwood Obsidian

F F Super Sonic FChX

Ch. Lakilanni Blue Tail Fly
Wenonah Corneille

Cebar Celestial Majik

Dee's Single Whitemale

White Sails Of Windwood
Lakilanni My Sharona
Lakilanni Blue (Cleo

Eden's Merry Magpie

Shaldra N Wyndancer Seeker
Winfield Chancin' The Rapids
Gaia The Magician

Lakilanni Witchy Woman Golightly



